

ü
SLP(C)No. 8220 OF 2001

ITEM No.53

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8220/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2001 in LPA 309/2000
of The High Court of Jharkhand, at Ranchi)

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P.K. PANIGRAHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.11182/2001,SLP(C)No.11186/2001,SLP(C)...CC4680/2001

Date : 20/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay is condoned.
Issue Notice.
Tag with W.P.(C) No.42/2001 & T.P.(C) No.293/2001.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Kanwal Singh)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AA