

Ê

T.P.(C) No. 850 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.850/2001 (For Prel. Hearing)

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN JHA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Tag on with T.P.(C) No. 293/2001 and
connected matters.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master